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
W/D in unit, D/W, security, internet 

June rent FREE 
Call 221-2296 ASAPltl 

Rooms for rent in 4 bedroom house. 
Large backyard, w/d, pets with ap- 
proval. #300 per month, $300 de- 
posit. Call Brad 968-3662. 

HILYARD HOUSE SUBLET AVAIL 
Corner rm. w/view on 14th & Hlyd. 2 
windows, 2 closets, w/d in unit, d/w, 
secure garage. Furnished or unfur- 
nished. June rent + util FREE. Call 
503-998-9178 NOW! 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Quiet 2 bdrm. $510/mo. + deposit. 3 
blks from UO. Available June 13. 
2159 Harris Alley #2. Call 914-3374, 

240 GARAGE/STORAGE SPACE 
Budget storage. Excellent move-in 
special near campus. Pay 2 months, 
get 3rd free. 747-5757. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Share 5 bdrm. house, w/ 4 fun girls. 
$215 + util. Avail. June 15 through 
summer, close to UO. 513-9847 

2 bdrms in 4 bdrm large house. 5 
blocks to UO. $300 each/obo. Call 
541-543-0182. 

2 responsible, relaxed roommates 
wanted to share 3 brdrm., 1 ba. 
house on 28th & Harris. W/D, wood 
floors, »p, on bus route. Avail. Sept. 
$350/mo. + util. Ellen: 345-3380 

Looking for 3 friendly & responsible 
people to share our house. 3 rooms 
avail. $300/mo. + utils. Close to UO 
& LCC. Call Katie/Max @ 683-2763. 
Male to share 2 bdrm. apt. at Spenc- 
er View. Rent is $270/mo. Contact 
Eli ® 346-9073, (503) 314-4776. 
Room available this summer in 3 
bdrm. house near 18th & Chambers. 
Rent negotiable. Call: 683-7665 
2 girls looking for 1 roommate to 
share house. Must be clean & re- 
sponsible. 30th & Kincaid. $650/ 
move-in, avail. June 1. Call Emily: 
503-313-9621 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Oregon Daily Emerald 

Classifieds Online 
www.dailyemerald.com 

025043651 

Welcome to 725 EAST 14TH 
hilyaeo House 

New, Upscale Apartmentsl 
Secured Front Entrance And Parking Garage! 

Each Unit Features: 
■ Washer & Dryer ■ Microwave Oven 
■ Self Cleaning Oven ■ Frost free Refrigerator 
■ Quality and Amenities Throughout! ■ Exercise Room 
■ Cable ready for direct high speed access to the Internet and the UO 

Model Unit Available to View for Fall lease sign upl 
For additional information on the newest and most exciting apartment complex, 
designed for the discriminating student In upscale living and modern technology, 

contact: 302-9088 

von Klein Property Management, LLC. 
1*01 Ferry #2 • Phone 185-777(1 • lax 11.7 1-8588 

Crossword 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

ACROSS 
1 Females 
5 Solidifies 
9 Just right 

14 Jalopy 
15 Secret plan 
16 Pace 
17 Pro (in 

proportion) 
18 Water pitcher 
19 Pens 
20 National Park in 

Florida 
23 Formerly, 

formerly 
24 Compactly 
25 Son of Seth 
27 RRs on trestles 
28 Reversing 

deletions 
32 Accumulate 
35 Aspect 
36 CSA general 
37 Boor 
38 Kind of power 
39 Quote as an 

authority 
40 Fa-la link 
41 Roger Bannister, 

eg 
42 Sanctify 
43 Eccentrics 
45 Louis of boxing 
46 One Guthrie 
47 Act of devotion 
51 Wide-eyed 

predators 
54 Inducements 
56 Mendicant 

brother 
58 Sea eagles 
59 Tied 
60 Ntoung mare 
61 Costa 
62 _and shine! 
63 Declare 
64 Appear 
65 Mach toppers 

DOWN 
1 Cut into small 

pieces 
2 

__ 
ho! 

3 Consumed 
4 Least populated 
5 Indefinite time 

periods 
6 Ex-QB of the 

Broncos 

AH right* r**«rv*d 

7 Word used to 
distinguish 
sloths 

8 “A_Named 
Desire” 

9 Inhuman 
creatures 

10 Loathe 
11 Kuwaiti leader 
12 Simians 
13 Misplaced 
21 Solidifies 
22 Villain's 

expression 
26 Mel the Giant 
28 Merchant’s 

figures 
29 Nastase of 

tennis 
30 Snares 
31 Turns right 
32 Too 
33 Frame of mind 
34 “_Lang Syne” 
35 Adherents 
38 Window parts 
39 Charwomen 
41 Besmirch 

42 Skeleton piece 
44 Volcanic rock 
45 Discarded cargo 
47 Pound pieces 
48 West Indies 

49 Peak 

50 Feudal serfs 
51 Switch positions 
52 Legal document 
53 Oscar winner 

Kedrova 
55 New York canal 
57 Bread choice 

* 

* 


